THE MANOR RESTAURANT

CHILDREN
Waddesdon sausages, chips, baked beans (d) (g) £5.00
Cheese & tomato pizza (v) £4.50
JUNIORS
Cheese burger, chips, light salad (d) £8.50
Fish goujons, chips, light salad £8.50
SET

Seasonal soup, artisan breads

Roast pork loin, rosemary rosti, purple sprouting broccoli,
mustard sauce (g) (va)

Sticky toffee pudding, vanilla ice cream two courses £10.50
three course £13.50

POUPON’S AFTERNOON TEA




CHILDREN'’S DESSERTS

Fresh fruit, vanilla ice cream
Double chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream (g)
Scoop of ice cream

JUNIOR’S DESSERTS

Sticky toffee pudding
Banoffee waffle, caramel ice cream

Warm cookies, malted milk ice cream

£3.50

£3.50

£1.50

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

DRINKS
Milk
Joosed junior, blackcurrant & apple

Joosed junior, orange & apple

£1.20

£1.80

£1.80

Food allergies of intolerances? Before ordering please speak to our staff

about your requirements.
(ga) gluten free available, (g) gluten free, (n) nuts,
(v) vegetarian, (vg) vegan (d) dairy free

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, just let us

know if you would prefer to have it removed



