THE MANOR RESTAURANT

CHILDREN	
Waddesdon sausages, chips, baked beans (d) (g)	£5.00
Cheese & tomato pizza (v)	£4.50
JUNIORS —	
Cheese burger, chips, light salad (d)	£8.50
Fish goujons, chips, light salad	£8.50
SET —	
Seasonal soup, artisan breads	
Roast pork loin, rosemary rosti, purple sprouting broccoli,	

Sticky toffee pudding, vanilla ice cream

two courses £10.50 three course £13.50

POUPON'S AFTERNOON TEA

Cheese & tomato pizza, ham pizza

Caramel biscuit bone sandwich

Paw print brownie

mustard sauce (g) (va)

Raspberry and vanilla ball

Mini scone, strawberry jam, clotted cream

Choose from: Joosed junior, blackcurrant and apple, orange and apple or glass of milk

f15.50

CHILDREN'S DESSERTS	
Fresh fruit, vanilla ice cream	£3.50
Double chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream (g)	£3.50
Scoop of ice cream	£1.50
JUNIOR'S DESSERTS	
Sticky toffee pudding	£4.20
Banoffee waffle, caramel ice cream	£4.20
Warm cookies, malted milk ice cream	£4.20
——————————————————————————————————————	
Milk	£1.20
Joosed junior, blackcurrant & apple	£1.80
Joosed junior, orange & apple	£1.80

Food allergies of intolerances? Before ordering please speak to our staff about your requirements.